Page 1 Find us at www.keysight.com
U2040 X-Series Wide Dynamic
Range Power Sensors
Page 2 Find us at www.keysight.com
Accurately measure any modulated signal with the Keysight Technologies U2040 X-Series power sensors.
With LAN connectivity, a first in the industry, and USB connectivity, the U2040 X-Series comes with the
world’s widest dynamic range in a power sensor, covering a range of -70 to +26 dBm. And because the
U2049XA LAN power sensor is thermal vacuum qualified, you can get the same accuracy and performance

IO Libraries information is available at: www.keysight.com/find/iosuite.
Page 20 Find us at www.keysight.com
Ordering Information
U2041/42/43/44XA USB power sensor options
Options Description
Accessories
U2000A-201 Transit case
U2000A-202 Soft carrying case
U2000A-203 Holster
U2000A-204 Soft carrying pouch
Cables (selectable during sensor purchase)
U2000A-301 USB cable 5 ft (1.5 m) – default selection
U2000A-302 USB cable 10 ft (3 m)
U2000A-303 USB cable 16.4 ft (5 m)
Cables (ordered standalone)
U2031A USB cable 5 ft (1.5 m)
U2031B USB cable 10 ft (3 m)
U2031C USB cable 16.4 ft (5 m)
Model Description
U2041XA USB wide dynamic range average power sensor, 10 MHz to 6 GHz
U2042XA USB peak and average power sensor, 10 MHz to 6 GHz
U2043XA USB wide dynamic range average power sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
U2044XA USB peak and average power sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
U2049XA, Option 100 LAN peak and average power sensor, 10 MHz to 33 GHz
U2049XA, Option TVA LAN peak and average power sensor, 10 MHz to 33 GHz, thermal vacuum option
Standard shipped items
U2041/42/43/44XA USB power sensor USB cable 5 ft (1.5 m), default cable length
BNC male to SMB female trigger cable, 50 Ω, 1.5 m (Quantity: 2)
Certificate of calibration
U2049XA LAN power sensor
LAN cable 5 ft (1.5 m), default cable length (for Option 100)
BNC male to SMB female trigger cable, 50 Ω, 1.5 m (Quantity: 2)
Certificate of calibration
TVAC LAN cable (5 ft (1.5 m), default cable length (for Option TVA)
TVAC sensor bracket (for Option TVA)
Thermal interface material (for Option TVA)
Page 21 Find us at www.keysight.com
U2049XA LAN power sensor options 1
Options Description
Accessories
U2034A U2049XA sensor casing (for Options 100)
U2034B TVAC sensor bracket (for Option TVA only)
Standard LAN cables (selectable during sensor purchase and orderable standalone)
U2034A LAN cable 5 ft (1.5 m) – default selection Options 100
U2034B LAN cable 10 ft (3 m)
U2034C LAN cable 16.4 ft (5 m)
U2034D LAN cable 50 ft (15.2 m)
U2034E LAN cable 100 ft (30.5 m)
U2034F LAN cable 200 ft (61 m)
TVAC LAN cables (selectable during sensor purchase and orderable standalone)
U2034A LAN cable 5 ft (1.5 m) – default selection for Option TVA
U2034B LAN cable 10 ft (3 m)
U2034C LAN cable 16.4 ft (5 m)
U2034D LAN cable 50 ft (15.2 m)
U2034E LAN cable 100 ft (30.5 m)
U2034F LAN cable 200 ft (61 m)
1. PoE injector is not included. A commercially available 802.3at or 802.3af compliant PoE injector can be used with the LAN power sensors
  U2040 X-Series power sensors options
Trigger cable
U2032A Standard trigger cable BNC Male to SMB female, 50 Ω, 1.5 m
U2033A TVAC trigger cable BNC Male to SMB female, 50 Ω, 1.5 m (for U2049XA Option TVA only)
Documentation
Option OB1 English language Operating and Service Guide
Option OBF English language Programming Guide
Option OBN English language Service Guide
Option ABJ Japanese language Operating and Service Guide
U2041XA-CD Documentation Optical Disk (consists of documentation CD-ROM and Keysight Instruments Control DVD)
Software
BV0007B BenchVue power meter/sensor control and analysis app license
Calibration